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ANEXO 
ESCALA PLANTÃO FAMÍLIAS E SUCESSÕES- 1º SEMESTRE/2023 

 

07/01/2023 Flávia Marcelle Torres F. De Morais 31 988981331 

08/01/2023 Luana Lagares Côrtes Costa 31 986612220 

14/01/2023 Camila Prado Moreira Penna 31 999711636 

15/01/2023 Luciana Bar Infante Antunes Rabelo 31 987580131 

21/01/2023 Christiane Neves Procópio Malard 31 992011782 

22/01/2023 Lucas de Ávila Chaves Borges 31 984702744 

28/01/2023 Flávia Marcelle Torres F. De Morais 31 988981331 

29/01/2023 Cristiane Moura Avelar 31 984821085 

04/02/2023 Deborah Maia Carneiro Costa 31 996153537 

05/02/2023 Gilson Santos Maciel 31 992456674 

11/02/2023 Mônica Botelho Cornélio 31 991054924 

12/02/2023 Luciana Vieira 31 984405869 

18/02/2023 Hebert Soares Leite 31 988394250 

19/02/2023 Hebert Soares Leite 31 988394250 

20/02/2023 Sara Cordeiro Matoso 31 999303334 

21/02/2023 Tamiris Gomes Brandão 33 999915700 

22/02/2023 Luciana Bar Infante Antunes Rabelo 31 987580131 

25/02/2023 Tamiris Gomes Brandão 33 999915700 

26/02/2023 Elisa Schroder Cesar Alves 32 999691521 

04/03/2023 Deborah Picinin Muzzi 31 982173536 

05/03/2023 Cláudia Costa de Almeida 31 999215859 

11/03/2023 Luciana Bar Infante Antunes Rabelo 31 987580131 

12/03/2023 Lucas de Ávila Chaves Borges 31 984702744 

18/03/2023 Flávia Marcelle Torres F. De Morais 31 988981331 

19/03/2023 Deborah Maia Carneiro Costa 31 996153537 

25/03/2023 Deborah Picinin Muzzi 31 982173536 

26/03/2023 Alessandra Pereira Eler 31 991026020 

01/04/2023 Hebert Soares Leite 31 988394250 

02/04/2023 Cristiane Moura Avelar 31 984821085 

05/04/2023 Cristiane Moura Avelar 31 984821085 

06/04/2023 Hebert Soares Leite 31 988394250 

07/04/2023 Ana Sofia Rezende Sauma 31 984514549 

08/04/2023 Christiane Neves Procópio Malard 31 992011782 

09/04/2023 Hebert Soares Leite 31 988394250 

15/04/2023 Elisa Schroder Cesar Alves 32 999691521 

16/04/2023 Gilson Santos Maciel 31 992456674 

21/04/2023 Cibele Noqueira Gil 38 999165941 

22/04/2023 Christiane Neves Procópio Malard 31 992011782 

23/04/2023 Tamiris Gomes Brandão 33 999915700 

29/04/2023 Alessandra Pereira Eler 31 991026020 

30/04/2023 Cláudia Costa de Almeida 31 999215859 

01/05/2023 Anna Luiza Pereira Eler 31 986630514 

06/05/2023 Luciana Bar Infante Antunes Rabelo 31 987580131 

07/05/2023 Elisa Schroder Cesar Alves 32 999691521 

13/05/2023 Cristiane Moura Avelar 31 984821085 

14/05/2023 Deborah Maia Carneiro Costa 31 996153537 

20/05/2023 Luciana Vieira 31 984405869 
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21/05/2023 Lívia Matias de Souza Silva 31 992749033 

27/05/2023 Mônica Botelho Cornélio 31 991054924 

28/05/2023 Camila Prado Moreira Penna 31 999711636 

03/06/2023 Deborah Picinin Muzzi 31 982173536 

04/06/2023 Cláudia Costa de Almeida 31 999215859 

08/06/2023 Deborah Picinin Muzzi 31 982173536 

09/06/2023 Bruna Helena Neves Oliveira 31 984747990 

10/06/2023 Bruna Helena Neves Oliveira 31 984747990 

11/06/2023 Tamiris Gomes Brandão 33 999915700 

17/06/2023 Lucas de Ávila Chaves Borges 31 984702744 

18/06/2023 Flávia Marcelle Torres F. De Morais 31 988981331 

24/06/2023 Camila Prado Moreira Penna 31 999711636 

25/06/2023 Bruna Helena Neves Oliveira 31 984747990 

 

 


